
AB Chance www.abchance.com Pole Foundations/Anchor Systems

Alphalite www.alphalite.com Flat Panels, High Bays, Canopy, Vapor Tight, Wraps Wall Packs, Strips 

Architectural Area Lighting www.currentlighting.com/aal
AAL is the world’s foremost designer and manufacturer of quality, high-
 performance decorative outdoor architectural area lighting products.

Albeo www.led.com/brands/albeo Albeo® is an innovative line of industrial grade LED lighting luminaires

Aluz Lighting https://aluz.lighting Architectural Accent Lighting Solutions

American Linear https://americanlinearlighting.com Architectural Led Lighting At Value Eng Price

Aquarii https://aquariitech.com Innovative LED Lighting

Atlantic Lighting www.atlantic-lighting.com Specification Grade Lighting Fixtures

Beacon Lighting Products www.currentlighting.com/beacon
Beacon Lighting Products designs and manufactures high quality, specification grade
outdoor LED products that deliver industry-leading performance for the commercial,
municipal and community development markets.

Besa Lighting www.besalighting.com Decorative Lighting Fixtures

Best Lights www.bestlights.com Energy Saving Sports Lighting Fixtures

Brite Path Lighting www.britepathlighting.com Modular Wiring, Inverters, Exit & Emergency

California Accent Lighting www.calilighting.com Led/Architectural/Auditorium/Theater

Camman Industries www.cammanindustries.com Custom Pendant, Wall Sconces, Church Ltg.

Celestial Lighting www.celestiallighting.com Led Festoon Lighting

C-Flex www.c-flexretrofits.com Leader In Led Type C Products Compatible With Lutron Dimming Systems

Clear World www.clearworld.us Solar Led Technology

Cree Lighting www.creelighting.com Indoor, Outdoor, And Consumer Bulb Led Lighting

Columbia Lighting www.currentlighting.com/columbialighting Specification and commercial-grade luminaires

Compass www.currentlighting.com/compass
Compass® Products by Current include economical energy-saving fixtures suitable for use
in any commercial or light industrial application

Day-O-Lite www.dayolite.com Interior Architectural Specification Lighting

Dual-Lite www.currentlighting.com/dual-Lite Dual-Lite is a premiere manufacturer of life safety lighting.

Edison Price www.epl.com Custom, Architectural Downlights, Track, Accent

Efficient Lighting www.efficientlightingco.com Competitive Residential & Commercial Lighting

Endeavor Lighting www.endeavorlighting.com Area, Building & Site Lighting, Bollards, Floods, Canopy, Harsh & Hazardous and poles

Erco www.erco.com Architectural Grade Indoor/Outdoor Lighting

Evolve www.led.com/brands/evolve Evolve® provides enhanced safety and efficiency for every exterior environment.

EXO Outdoor Lighting www.currentlighting.com/exo selection of quality-engineered outdoor product families

Fabbian Lighting www.fabbian.com/en
Modern Italian Architectural Designs And Custom Solutions In Hand Blown Glass, Crystal,
Natural Metals, And Unique Aesthetics 
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Hylite www.hyliteledlighting.com Led Retrofit Lamps & Floodlights

IKIO LED Lighting www.ikioledlighting.com Commercial, Industrial & Hazardous Led Lighting

Incon www.inconlighting.com Decorative Pl Fluorescent

Intrigue Lighting www.intrigueled.com Commercial & Architectural Led Indoor & Outdoor

Isolite www.isolite.com Self Powered Exits & Emergency

Jefferson Lighting www.jeffersonlighting.com Decorative Bowls & Church Lighting

Justice Design Group https://www.jdg.com/ contemporary and semi-customizable fixtures

Kalco www.kalco.com Versatile design meets premium materials and quality craftsmanship.

Kim Lighting www.currentlighting.com/kimlighting
designer and manufacturer of quality, high-performance decorative outdoor
architectural lighting products

Kurt Versen www.currentlighting.com/kurtversen
high-quality and innovative architectural products that are designed to solve the unique
challenges of today’s design community while being trendy and alluring

LA Lighting www.lalighting.com Commercial & Industrial Lighting Solutions

LEDRays www.ledrays.com Engineering Specialized Ltg/Complex Environments

Lexington Standard www.valmontstructures.com Aluminum Poles

Life Shield www.currentlighting.com/lifeshield Lighting solutions for complex spaces

Lindsley Lighting www.lindsleylighting.com Interior & Exterior Architectural & Decorative Ltg

Linmore LED www.linmoreled.com Broad Portfolio Of Led Solutions Indoor & Outdoor

Lite Control www.currentlighting.com/litecontrol Extensive offering of architectural lighting products

Liteline www.liteline.com Architectural Lighting Products, Downlights, Track, Cylinders And Specialty Fixtures.

LSI Industries www.lsicorp.com Predominently American-Made Products

Lumato www.lumato.com Linear Led Lighting

Lumen Warm www.lumenwarm.com Architectural Linear Systems / Customizable

Lumination www.led.com/brands/lumination
Current’s Lumination® indoor LED fixture brand is an expansive offering of commercial and
specification-grade luminaires

Lutron www.lutron.com Shades Residential & Commercial Lighting Controls And Systems

Luxilluminaire www.luxilluminaire.com Innovative Architectural Lighting Products

Marlin Controls www.marlincontrols.com Dimming & Light Control

Mercury Architectural LTG www.mercltg.com Custom Architectural, Suspended, Recessed

Mobern-Saylite Lighting www.mobern.com Acoustical Lighting With Architectural Flair

Nexlight www.nexlight.com Sensors & Lighting Controls

Nora Lighting www.noralighting.com Cylinders, Linear, Accent, Rail/Track, Pendants

NX Lighting Controls www.currentlighting.com/nx-lighting-controls smart controls for commercial buildings

Online Power www.onlinepower.com Emergency Lighting Inverters

Forum www.forumlighting.com creative architectural and lighting design through fully-customizable products

Functional Devices www.functionaldevices.com Building Controls, Building Automation And Control Devices

Globalux www.globaluxlighting.com Commercial, Industrial, Resident, Indoor, Outdoor

Graffiti Lighting www.graffitilighting.com Innovative & Cost Effective Led Lighting Solutions

Heper Lighting www.heperlighting.com Contemporary Design Exterior, Handrail

FRM Lighting & Controls
539 Clemson Rd.
Columbia, SC 29229

FRM Lighting & Controls
Two Liberty Square
75 Beattie Place
Greenville, SC 29601
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Precision Architectural LTG www.pal-lighting.com
Led Extruded Aluminum, Linear Surface, Suspended Shapes Incl Small, Round & Wet
Location

Prescolite www.currentlighting.com/prescolite Architectural, commercial, and essential downlighting product tiers

Prolume LED www.prolumeled.com Custom Linear Low Voltage Led Fixtures

QSSI www.qssi.com Industrial Lighting

Rayon Lighting www.rayonlighting.com Spec Grade Energy Efficient Lighting

Reflective Lighting https://reflective.lighting Illuminated Mirrors For A Variety Of Settings

Scout Lighting www.scoutlighting.com Led Linear For Cove, Accent, And T Grid

Security Lighting www.currentlighting.com/security-lighting Lighting solutions for QSR, hospitality and petroleum 

Self Electronics www.self-electronics.com Led Cove, Shelf & Vaportite Lighting

Sensorworx www.sensorworx.com Lighting Controls, occ sensors

Signal Tech www.signal-tech.com Sign & Signal Lights

Specialty Lighting www.specialty-lighting.com High End Lighting Solutions

Steinel www.steinel.net Sensors

Stratus https://s-steel.com Lowering Devices

The Smart Lighting Company www.thesmartlightingcompany.com Architectural Spec Grade Static & RGBW Lighting, Illuminated Handrail

Thompson Lightning Prot www.tlpinc.com Lightning Protection Equipment

TriGain www.led.com/brands/trigain
Current's proprietary TriGain® technology provides uncompromised vivid color and
industry-leading performance, leaving competitors in the dark.

Ubicquia www.ubicquia.com Intelligent Infrastructure

Utility Metals www.utilitymetals.com Mounting Brackets & Poles

Valmont www.valmontstructures.com Steel & Highmast Poles

Ventamatic https://bvc.com Manufactures high-quality air delivery and air movement products

Voltec Power & Lighting www.voltecindustries.com Temporary Power Distribution, String Lights, Temp Lighting, work Lights, Surge Power

Vivid LEDs www.vividleds.us Led Fixtures For Various Applications

Whatley www.whatley.com Composite Poles

Whiteway www.currentlighting.com/whiteway Lighting for convenience stores and petroleum markets

Zoom Lighting www.zoomlighting.com Linear Led & Fluorescent Lighting

Orion www.orionlighting.com Performance Driven Connected Ltg Platforms

Pacific Lighting &
Standards www.pacificlighting.com Decorative Cast Poles & Lanterns

Pa-Co Lighting www.pacolighting.com Elegant Solutions To Complex Ltg Challenges

Paris Mirror www.parismirror.com Illuminated Led Mirrors And Cabinets

PEMCO www.pemcolighting.com Outdoor Architectural Lighting

Picasso Lighting www.picassoltg.com Architectural & Custom Lighting

PLC Multipoint www.plcmultipoint.com Integrated Controls & Control Systems

Portor Lighting https://portorlighting.com Residential, Commercial, Industrial Lighting

FRM Lighting & Controls
539 Clemson Rd.
Columbia, SC 29229

FRM Lighting & Controls
Two Liberty Square
75 Beattie Place
Greenville, SC 29601



Keith Porter General Mgr 803-767-2263 kporter@frminc.com

Ben Porter Inside Sales 803-608-0815 bporter@frminc.com

Trae Melton Charleston Sales Mgr 843-367-5048 tmelton@frminc.com

Sarah Rucker Outside Sales 803-960-4243 srucker@frminc.com

Ed Watts Outside Sales 803-361-6614 ewatts@frminc.com

Frank Sweatman Outside Sales 803-606-8788 fsweatman@frminc.com

Hunter Woodruff Inside Sales 843-637-6118 hwoodruff@frminc.com

Hilda Wynn Quotations 803-206-1606 hwynn@frminc.com

Debbie Edwards Customer Service 803-754-1959 dedwards@frminc.com

Ken Breeggemann Project Executive 910-335-8230 kbreeggemann@frminc.com

Nathan Harman Controls Engineering 713-297-1355 nharman@bellandmccoy.com

Kim Griffin Applications 405-657-6637 kgriffin@bellandmccoy.com

David Feus Specification Sales Mgr 704-906-9238 dfeus@frminc.com

Nick Sengotta Distribution Sales Mgr 704-650-1313 nsengotta@frminc.com

Renata Feus Accounting 704-618-1334 rfeus@frminc.com

Rob Duncan Executive Vice-President 713-240-9369 rduncan@frminc.com

Mark Fink President 561-248-2889 mfink@frminc.com

Sarah Rucker Outside Sales 803-960-4243 srucker@frminc.com

Tim Couch Outside Sales 864-704-5221 tcouch@frminc.com

Ed Watts Outside Sales 803-361-6614 ewatts@frminc.com

Frank Sweatman Outside Sales 803-606-8788 fsweatman@frminc.com

Sarah Sengotta Inside Sales 201-709-4349 ssengotta@frminc.com

Hilda Wynn Quotations 803-206-1606 hwynn@frminc.com

Debbie Edwards Customer Service 803-754-1959 dedwards@frminc.com

Ken Breeggemann Project Executive 910-335-8230 kbreeggemann@frminc.com

Nathan Harman Controls Engineering 713-297-1355 nharman@bellandmccoy.com

Kim Griffin Applications 405-657-6637 kgriffin@bellandmccoy.com

David Feus Specification Sales Mgr 704-906-9238 dfeus@frminc.com

Nick Sengotta Distribution Sales Mgr 704-650-1313 nsengotta@frminc.com

Renata Feus Accounting 704-618-1334 rfeus@frminc.com

Rob Duncan Executive Vice-President 713-240-9369 rduncan@frminc.com

Mark Fink President 561-248-2889 mfink@frminc.com

CHARLESTON/COLUMBIA OFFICE

GREENVILLE OFFICE

FRMLC320241


